SmartReader Plus 4 LPD
Two-Channel Low Pressure Differential and Temperature Data Logger
PROVEN DATA LOGGING SOLUTIONS
Product Specifications
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item:    Cat#:    Item:    Cat#:
SRP-004-LPD-0.5  01-0310   SRP-004-LPD-5   01-0313
SRP-004-LPD-1   01-0311   SRP-004-LPD-10  01-0314
SRP-004-LPD-2   01-0312
Rev:8 - 05/05/09
The SmartReader Plus 4 LPD (Low Pressure Differential) data logger is a two channel logger with internal pres-
sure and temperature sensors. The low pressure sensor is built into the logger and is capable of measuring
low gauge and differential pressure.